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PRACTIC
AL 
SYSTEM TOPIC

COMPETEN
CY 
NUMBER

NO. 
ATTEND

ED SD PB RJ GRS RD SP KJ JS RA BS

01-04-2025 Tuesday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE
Certificati
on

A Batch Practical 
Certification: GPE, Pulse, 
BP, RS, CVS 68 CERT CERT CERT LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE CERT LEAVE CERT

02-04-2025 Wednesday Reproduction

Male & 
female 
sexual 
act; 
Infertility; 9.3 2 146 SG LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE SG SG SG

Certificati
on

B Batch Practical 
Certification: GPE, Pulse, 
BP, RS, CVS 72 CERT CERT CERT LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE CERT CERT CERT

03-04-2025 Thursday Reproduction

Pregnanc
y, 
parturition 
& 
lactation; 
Menopaus
e 9.7,9.11 2 147 LGI LEAVE

Certificati
on

A Batch Practical 
Certification: GPE, Pulse, 
BP, RS, CVS 74 CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT LEAVE CERT CERT

04-04-2025 Friday Reproduction Contraception9.6 149 LEAVE LG
Certificati
on

B Batch Practical 
Certification: GPE, Pulse, 
BP, RS, CVS 76 LEAVE CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT CERT

05-04-2025 Saturday LEAVE LEAVE

07-04-2025 Monday Endocrine

PHYSIOL
OGY - 
GAMIFIE
D 
ENDOCRI
NOLOGY 
LEARNIN
G (GH, 
Thyroid, 
Calcium, 
Adrenal 
Cortex & 
Medulla, 
Local 
hormones
) 2 140 SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG

Other 
Pract A Batch PHYSIO - GEL 39 SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG

08-04-2025 Tuesday Endocrine PHYSIO - GEL 2 151 SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG
Other 
Pract PHYSIO - GEL 76 SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG

09-04-2025 Wednesday Endocrine PHYSIO - GEL 2 146 SG SG LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG SG
Other 
Pract B Batch PHYSIO - GEL 70 SG SG LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG SG

10-04-2025 Thursday Endocrine PHYSIO - GEL 2 151 SG LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG SG SG
Other 
Pract A Batch PHYSIO - GEL 75 SG LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG SG SG

11-04-2025 Friday Endocrine PHYSIO - GEL 1 151 SG SG LEAVE SG SG LEAVE SG SG SG
Other 
Pract B Batch PHYSIO - GEL 76 SG SG LEAVE SG SG LEAVE SG SG SG

12-04-2025 Saturday
14-04-2025 Monday
15-04-2025 Tuesday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE

16-04-2025 Wednesday Environmental and Integrative

Physiolog
y of 
infancy, 
growth & 
developm
ent (PY 
11.6) 
(LGI) [Dr. 
PB] 11.6 2 133 LEAVE LGI LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE

16-04-2025 Wednesday Environmental and Integrative

Physiolog
y of 
meditation 
(PY ) 
(LGI) [Dr. 
RJ] 11.12 1 117 LGI

17-04-2025 Thursday
18-04-2025 Friday
19-04-2025 Saturday

21-04-2025 Monday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE RS Pract

A1 - Batch Spirometry 
and PEFR (PY 6.8, 6.10) 
(DOAP) [Dr. GS]; A2 - 
Stethography (PY 6.8) 
(DOAP) [Dr. SP] [Both 
batches would 
interchange at the end of 
1 hour] 65 LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG SG LEAVE LEAVE



22-04-2025 Tuesday Environmental and Integrative

Physiolog
y of 
sedentary 
lifestyle & 
exercise 11.5 1 144 LGI LEAVE LEAVE

23-04-2025 Wednesday Endocrine SDL - Insulin and glucose homeostasis8.2,8.4 2 151 SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL RS Pract

 B1 - Batch Spirometry 
and PEFR 
 (DOAP) [Dr. GS]; B2 - 
Stethography (PY 6.8) 
(DOAP) [Dr. SP] [Both 
batches would 
interchange at the end of 
1 
hour] PY 6.8, 6.10 76 SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG SG

24-04-2025 Thursday Endocrine SDL - Insulin and glucose homeostasis8.2, 8.4 2 141 SDL SDL SDL SDL SDL LEAVE SDL SDL SDL LEAVE
25-04-2025 Friday Endocrine SDL - Insulin and glucose homeostasis8.2, 8.4 1 148 SDL LEAVE SDL SDL SDL LEAVE SDL SDL LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE

26-04-2025 Saturday Endocrine

SDL 
concludin
g Seminar 
- Insulin 
and 
glucose 
homeosta
sis SDL SDL LEAVE SDL SDL SDL SDL LEAVE SDL LEAVE LEAVE

28-04-2025 Monday LEAVE LEAVE
Other 
Pract

Examination of Abdomen 
(DOAP) [Dr. KJ] 71 SG SG SG SG LEAVE SG SG SG LEAVE

29-04-2025 Tuesday LEAVE LEAVE
Other 
Pract

Examination of Abdomen 
(DOAP) [Dr. KJ] 75 LEAVE SG LEAVE SG SG SG SG SG SG

30-04-2025 Wednesday THEORY SYSTEM

Revision - 
Endocrine 
and 
Reproduct
ive 
system 10.15,16,19 2 147 SG LEAVE SG SG SG LEAVE LEAVE RS Pract

Vital Capacity (DOAP) 
[Dr. JS] 67 SG SG LEAVE SG SG SG LEAVE SG LEAVE
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